Freundschaftsschiessen 2023 in Rothenbach

Rang Name
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Siegenthaler
Schlichter
Siegenthaler
Schlichter
Wittwer
Stettler
Stettler
Schltichter
Gerber

Neuenschwander

Spring
Schltichter
Stettler
Siegenthaler
Briderlin
Stettler
Sickars
Gerber
Siegenthaler
Schltchter
Egli

FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau

Vorname

Jg

Hans-Rudolf 1963

Alfred
Christian
Peter
Hansrudolf
Mirjam
Rudolf
Prisca
Niklaus
Beat
Ernst
Karin
Adrian
Albrecht
Thomas
Fabienne
Juris
Simon
Silvan
Dario
Albrecht

1959
1959
1964
1960
2007
1974
1965
1956
1957
1946
1979
2001
1956
1950
2004
1996
1998
2007
2012
1947

Gesellschaft

FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau
FS Bumbach & SG Schangnau

Pflichtresultate

10

Punkte Waffe Tiefschuss Karte
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92
91
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84
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57/03
Karabiner
57/03
57/03
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
57/03
90 Stgw
57/03
57/03
90 Stgw
57/02
57/02
90 Stgw
Karabiner
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
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94
97
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99
83
90
96
95
86
86
90
89
82
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